REVISED

AGENDA
City Of Coburg

Budget Committee Meeting

April 23, 2019
6:00 p.m.

(Budget Committee Dinner at 6:00 p.m.)

6:00

6:15

6:25

6:40

6:55

7:15

7:25

7:50

8:00

CALLTHE CITY OF COBURG BUDGET COMMITTEE
MEETING TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

ADDITION / CHANGES/ DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA
BUDGET MATERIALS OVERVIEW

BUDGET COMMITTEE BYLAWS/ORS

ELECTION OF BUDGET OFFICERS

RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE BUDGET COMMITTEE
MAYOR ADDRESS TO BUDGET COMMITTEE
BUDGET PRESENTATION — PART 1

APPROVAL OF
May 22, 2018 Budget Meeting Minutes

ADJOURNMENT

Chair
Linda Kroeger

Sammy Egbert
Anne Heath
Anne Heath
Sammy Egbert

Chair
Linda Kroeger

Anne Heath
Ray Smith

Anne Heath

Committee

Chair



