

REVISED

AGENDA

City Of Coburg
Budget Committee Meeting
April 23, 2019

6:00 p.m.

(Budget Committee Dinner at 6:00 p.m.)

6:00	CALL THE CITY OF COBURG BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING TO ORDER	Chair Linda Kroeger
	ROLL CALL	Sammy Egbert
	ADDITION / CHANGES/ DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA	Anne Heath
6:15	BUDGET MATERIALS OVERVIEW	Anne Heath
6:25	BUDGET COMMITTEE BYLAWS/ORS	Sammy Egbert
6:40	ELECTION OF BUDGET OFFICERS	Chair Linda Kroeger
6:55	RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE BUDGET COMMITTEE	Anne Heath
7:15	MAYOR ADDRESS TO BUDGET COMMITTEE	Ray Smith
7:25	BUDGET PRESENTATION – PART 1	Anne Heath
7:50	APPROVAL OF May 22, 2018 Budget Meeting Minutes	Committee
8:00	ADJOURNMENT	Chair